JeffreyMackey

Jaguar S-Type 3.0 V6 4dr | 2001
LOW MILES CLASSIC JAGUAR

Metallic Beige, One owner
Requires recommissioning

In Storeage for several years
Low mileage

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 twin cone speakers, 8 way
electric adjust front seats, 16" Classic alloy wheels, 60/40
asymmetric split folding rear seats, ABS, Air filtration, Audio
system - EON/RDS/TA/PTY/CD compatible, Auto climate control,
Automatic headlights, Body coloured bumpers with chrome
inserts, Body colour mirrors and door handles, Boot storage
module within spare wheel, Chromed boot plinth, Chromed grille
surround/gunmetal grille vanes, Driver and passenger airbags,
Driver and passenger side airbags, DSC - Dynamic Stability
Control, Front cupholder, Headlamp levelling, Heated door
mirrors, Heated rear window, Illuminated sun visor mirrors,
Immobiliser, Individual driver/passenger temperature controls,
Mushroom stained birdseye maple veneer trim, PAS, Rear
chrome tread plates with 'Jaguar' inscription, Remote central
locking, Space saver spare wheel, Traction control, Trip
computer, Ultrasonic intrusion sensing

2a Moy Road Armagh,

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:

Body Style:
Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

Armagh, BT61 7LY

Jeff mackey: 07801478001 | Caitlin mackey: 07564 343781

£2,995

41000
Petrol
Manual
Beige

2967

270

K (£430 p/a)
Saloon

41E
ICZ5069

4861mm
1819mm
1444mm
5
2130KG

17.7MPG
34.1MPG
25.4MPG

69L

5 SPEED
146MPH
240BHP



