

Jaguar S-Type 3.0 V6 4dr | 2001 LOW MILES CLASSIC JAGUAR







Metallic Beige, One owner Requires recommissioning In Storeage for several years Low mileage

Vehicle Features

3 point seatbelts on all seats, 4 twin cone speakers, 8 way electric adjust front seats, 16" Classic alloy wheels, 60/40 asymmetric split folding rear seats, ABS, Air filtration, Audio system - EON/RDS/TA/PTY/CD compatible, Auto climate control, Automatic headlights, Body coloured bumpers with chrome inserts, Body colour mirrors and door handles, Boot storage module within spare wheel, Chromed boot plinth, Chromed grille surround/gunmetal grille vanes, Driver and passenger airbags, Driver and passenger side airbags, DSC - Dynamic Stability Control, Front cupholder, Headlamp levelling, Heated door mirrors, Heated rear window, Illuminated sun visor mirrors, Immobiliser, Individual driver/passenger temperature controls, Mushroom stained birdseye maple veneer trim, PAS, Rear chrome tread plates with 'Jaguar' inscription, Remote central locking, Space saver spare wheel, Traction control, Trip computer, Ultrasonic intrusion sensing

£2,995

Miles:	41000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Beige
Engine Size:	2967
CO2 Emission:	270
Tax Band:	K (£430 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	41E
Reg:	ICZ5069

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4861mm
Width:	1819mm
Height:	1444mm
Seats:	5
Gross Weight:	2130KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	17.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	34.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	25.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	69L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	146MPH
Engine Power BHP:	240BHP